Features
TREK-773
 � Intel® Atom™ E3827 SOC with support for WES8, WES7, Win10, and Ubuntu
operating systems
 � 7" WVGA wide-angle LCD resistive touchscreen
 � Vehicle diagnostics interface with CAN (J1939, OBD-II/ISO 15765) and
J1708 (J1587) protocols
 � Built-in GNSS, WLAN, Bluetooth, LTE WWAN modules and optional NFC

I/O Connectors
Specifications Cont.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-773R-00A0E TREK-773R Intel BYT E3827 (2C, 1.75GHz) barebone unit w/NFC
TREK-773R-01A0E TREK-773R Intel BYT E3827 (2C, 1.75GHz) barebone unit
TREK-773R-LWB8A0E TREK-773R w/LTE(EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/NFC/CFast/WES8
TREK-773R-LWB8B0E TREK-773R w/LTE(US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/NFC/CFast/WES8
TREK-773R-LWBXA0E TREK-773R w/LTE(EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/CFast/W10
TREK-773R-LWBXB0E TREK-773R w/LTE(US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/CFast/W10
Note: WES7, and Linux operating system is available upon request.
Packing List
Part Number Description
1700019031 1 x 12/24V 2M power cable
1750007909-01 2 x Outdoor dipole Wi-Fi antennas
1750007924-01 1 x Outdoor LTE/GPS combo antenna, 3M
1750007926-01 1 x Outdoor LTE antenna, 3M
1990018848T000 2 x USB/LAN cable clips
Note: The TREK-773 barebone unit (TREK-773R-00A0E/TREK-773R-01A0E) includes 1 x 2M power
cable.
Option items
Part Number Description
1700020128 12/24V 5M power cable